This is information on a product in full production.
June 2015 DocID15542 Rev 16 1/34
L5150CJ
L5150CS
5 V low dropout voltage regulator
Datasheet - production data
Features
 Operating DC supply voltage range

Table 1. Device summary
Package
Order codes
Tube Tape & reel
PowerSSO-12 L5150CJ L5150CJTR
SO-8 L5150CS L5150CSTR
Contents L5150CJ / L5150CS
2/34 DocID15542 Rev 16